April-June    0.210     0.178 
  July-September    1.37     0.18 
  October-December   0.98     0.54 

Zeus’ stock was last traded at the PSE on 4 October 2013 at the price of thirty-seven 
centavos (P0.37) per share. 

Holders 

As of 30 September 2013, Zeus has a total of eight hundred twenty-two (822) 
stockholders,* the top twenty (20) of which are as follows: 

Name of Stockholder  No. of Shares Percentage (%) of 

Shareholding 

1.   PCD Nominee Corporation (Filipino) 
2.   Zamcore Realty and Development 

Corporation 
3.   a. F. Yap Securities, Inc.-In Trust For